
Day 1

Day 2

Arrival at Dakota College at Bottineau

Locations: Hotel and DCB

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

7:00 AM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

8:00 AM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

Welcome / Overview of Bootcamp Events

Working Lunch - with Guest Speaker
Damon Grabow

Breakfast at Hotel

Travel to Carbury Dam Recreational Area 

Pre-Flight Checks

Project Check-In 
Event Wrap-Up

Hotel Check-In 
Pre-Project Planning Time

Hands-On Data and Collection

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

9:00 AM

Flight Stations and Flight Practice

Flight Stations

Supper 
Social Networking Event

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

Meet back at Conference Room - DCB
Pre-Flight Checks

Care and Maintenance Session

Guest Speaker - Jason Robertson
Working Lunch

DCB sUAS

Bootcamp

May 13  - 14  2025th th

Dakota College at Bottineau
Old Main

Conference Room 209

3:00 PM


