DCB sUAS Bootcamp



May 13th - 14th 2025



Old Main
Conference Room 209



Day 1	Arrival at Dakota College at Bottineau
10:00 AM	Welcome / Overview of Bootcamp Events
11:00 AM	Travel to Carbury Dam Recreational Area
12:00 PM	Working Lunch - with Guest Speaker Damon Grabow
2:00 PM	Pre-Flight Checks
3:00 PM	Flight Stations and Flight Practice
5:00 PM	Care and Maintenance Session
6:00 PM	Hotel Check-In Pre-Project Planning Time
7:00 PM	Supper Social Networking Event
Day 2	Locations: Hotel and DCB
7:00 AM	Breakfast at Hotel
8:00 AM	Meet back at Conference Room - DCB Pre-Flight Checks
9:00 AM	Flight Stations
11:00 AM	Guest Speaker - Jason Robertson Working Lunch
2:00 PM	Hands-On Data and Collection
3:00 PM	Project Check-In Event Wrap-Up